N SEREME™

Z hydrostatic bearing

Working travel

Rated dynamic load in horizontal operation

(perpendicular direction)

Rated dynamic load in vertical operation

(perpendicular direction)
Oil pressure

Size (LXWxH)

Moving mass

This document is the property of SEREME.

e

50,4 mm
(75,6 mm)
120 000 N
90 OO0 N
40 bars

300 x 300 x 106,5

4,5 kg

All data are for information only.

50,4 mm
(75,6mm)
120 000 N
90 000 N
50 bars

552 x 300 x 142

12 kg
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